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Westwood/Barrington
NFL Flag Football

Chargers Packers Ravens Buccaneers Bears
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2023 SPRING BANTAM DIVISION SCHEDULE
PICTURE DAY: May 6th

Saturday, April 22, 2023 Saturday, Mayv 13, 2023
8:30AM Packers Vs Chargers 8:30AM Chargers \L} Ravens
9:30AM Ravens vs Saints 9:30AM Buccaneers vs Packers
10:30AM Buccaneers vs Dolphins 10:30AM Bears Vs Saints
11:30AM Bears Vs Lions 11:30AM Lions Vs Dolphins
Saturday. April 29, 2023 Saturday, May 20, 2023
8:30AM Ravens Vs Buccaneers 8:30AM Buccaneers vs Bears
9:30AM Chargers Vs Dolphins 9:30AM Saints \L] Chargers
10:30AM Saints Vs Lions 10:30AM Packers \L] Dolphins
11:30AM Packers Vs Bears 11:30AM Ravens vs Lions
Saturday, May 6, 2023 PICTURE DAY! Wednesday, May 24, 2023
8:30AM Lions vs Packers 6:00PM Lions Vs Buccaneers
9:30AM Dolphins vs Saints
10:30AM Buccaneers vs Chargers Thursday, May 25, 2023
11:30AM Bears vs Ravens 6:00PM Dolphins Vs Ravens
Tuesday, May 9, 2023
4:00PM Dolphins VS Bears Saturday, May 27, 2023 No Games Memorial Day!
5:00PM Saints vs Buccaneers
Tuesday, May 30, 2023
Wednesday, May 10, 2023 4:00PM Saints Vs Packers
4:00PM Packers vs Ravens 5:00PM Chargers Vs Bears
Thursday, May 11, 2023
4:00PM Lions vs Chargers
Plavoff Schedule
Saturday, June 3. 2023 8:30AM GAME 1 5% SEED Vs 4% SEED
9:30AM GAME 2 6t SEED vs 3" SEED
10:30AM GAME 3 7% SEED Vs 2" SEED
11:30AM GAME 4 8" SEED Vs 15t SEED
Monday, June 5,2023  4:00PM GAME 5 Winner of Game 2 vs Winner of Game 3
5:00PM GAME 6 Winner of Game 1 vs Winner of Game 4
Tuesday, June 6. 2023 4:00 PM CHAMPIONSHIP GAME
Pictures and trophies will be distributed following the final game.

Sportsmanship is everyone’s responsibility... and it starts with you!



